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
• Heated Tile Floor
• Sunroom

8888217  $179,900

NEW

71 THOMPSON DRIVE
• 3 Bedroom
• 2 Bath
• Near The Lake

8888223  $54,900

NEW

1311 OAK STREET
• Newer Furnace & air
• Updated Wiring
• Beautiful Hardwood Floors

8888230  

NEW
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1794 S HART ST
Located in the developing area of Hart St.

This one acre site would give your business
the exposure it deserves.  8885326

631 THRU 703 KIMMELL ROAD
LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

It doesn’t get any better than this!  
Located across from the Wal Mart

entrance this 3.33 Acresis the perfect
place for Your Business-

Call Mary for all the details. 
8880726

108 E. SCHLOMER ROAD
•  Nice Building for Anything
•  Building could be metered 

separately
•  Buildings built between

1984 & 2008
8887764    $499,000

Roger Cazell
881-7163

Beth Chattin
887-5778

Rich Chattin
291-0670

Mary Clayton
881-7107

Stacey Foster
887-2612

1903 WASHINGTON AVE
•  Two Story Home
•  Zoned C1 
•  3 BR, 2.5 BA - 3rd BR has 1/2 BA
•  Office on Main Level
•  5 Car Garage

8887953  $144,900

8797 BRIDGEPORT RD, B’PORT, IL
•  4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths 
•  Lovely Kit w/All Appliances
•  Above Ground Pool

with Multi Decks
•  Storage Bldg &

Det. 1 Car Garage
8887758  $159,000

2816 AVONDALE 
•  Exquisite 3 BR, 3 full bath home
• Open floor plan, newer kitchen flooring
•  All Stainless Appliances
•  Sunroom great for every season

8888025  $219,900

1237 WASHINGTON AVE
•  Location, Location, Location
•  Corner Lot
•  Zoned Commercial

8888091 $119,000

2792 DELEWARE DR.  
•  Brick Home on 3 Acres
•  Wooded and Secluded
•  3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  In-Ground Pool, Blacktop Drive

8888117 $249,900

3546 TULIP LANE
•  Beautiful Private Loc, Edge of Town
•  Mature Trees
•  3 or 4 Bedrooms
•  Walk Out Basement

8887939  $169,000

503 DIVISION STREET
•  3 Bedrooms, Corner Lot
•  Fenced Backyard
•  Large eat-in kitchen w/ beautiful oak cabs
•  PRICED TO SELL!!

8888145 $81,900

3000 S. OLD US 41
•  Prime Location
•  Great Office Space
•  Kitchen area and 2.5 baths
•  Security system.  
•  Immediate Possession!!

8888133 $108,000

2334 E. NAVAHO
•  3 Bedrooms on the main level
•  Two full Levels of Living Space
•  Basement waterproofing system
•  Newer Roof,  hot water heater, furnace 

& central air
8888167 $119,900

320 N. 4TH STREET
•  Beautiful Victorian Home
•  LR w/Massive Woodwork/Hardwood Flrs
•  DR w/Pocket Doors, Seats a Family of 12 
•  4 Bedrooms, Office/Laundry Room  
•  Carriage House - Possible Rental

8887608  $145,000  

1019 E. ST. CLAIR
•  4 Bedrooms, 1.5 Bath   •  All Brick Home
•  Beautiful  leaded & stained glass windows
•  Newer Furnace, one car shared garage

8888047   $49,900
MUST SELL MAKE AN OFFER!!!

144 ALDEN DRIVE
•  Edge of Town
•  4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  Large entry
•  2 car attached garage

8888044    $144,900

615 S. 5TH STREET
•  Nice neighborhood
•  2 Bedroom Bungalow
•  New roof & shingles
•  Enclosed front & back porches
•  Det Gar w/1/2 Bath

8888239   $74,500

NEW
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714 W. 5TH STREET, BICKNELL
•  Two Bedrooms  •  One Bath

•  Fenced back yard  •  Wraparound porch  
•  Large 30 x 30 detached garage  •  Move in Ready!!

8887721     $47,900

5824 N ST RD 67, BRUCEVILLE
•  Brick Bungalow  •  3 Lots w/backyard. 
•  Updated kitchen  •  Spacious rooms &

Large utility room  •  Spacious LR
8887974     $49,900

315 DUBOIS
•  Good Investment!!
•  2 Bedroom Home

•  South End of Town
•  Low Maintenance

•  Great Deal
8888101     $27,900

822 N. MAIN, BICKNELL
•  4 BR’s, 2 BA’s     •  2 Story Home

•  Newly Remodeled Kitchen  •  Some Rooms Freshly
Painted   •  Corner Lot   •  2 Car Garage

•  Third party offering 3% towards buyers closing costs.
8888125     $69,900

2334 E. NAVAHO
•  3 Bedrooms on

the main level
•  Two full Levels 
of Living Space

•  Basement 
waterproofing 

system
•  Lots of updates

•  Ready to move-in
•  Attached Garage

•  Enclosed
Breezeway

8888167 $119,900

NORTH KNOX          NORTH KNOX          NORTH KNOX

215 BENTLY DRIVE
•  Totally remodeled

•  3 Bedrooms 
• New Kitchen  
•  New Windows

•  New Stainless Steel
Appliances

•  Freshly Painted 
Inside & Out

•  New Woodwork
•  Refinished Hardwood

Floors Thru out
8888197     $124,900

NEW LISTING 934 MALLARDS LANDING
•  5 Bedrooms

•  2 Master Suites
•  3.5 Baths

•  New Granite Countertops
•  Freshly Painted

•  Wooded Back Yard
•  Updated Landscaping

•  Crown Molding
8888248      $232,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING312 DUBOIS
•  1.5 Story Home
•  2/3 Bedrooms  
•  2 Full Baths
•  New Carpet

•  Newer Replacement
Windows

•  Privacy fenced
back yard

8888242   $69,900

NEW LISTING615 S. 5TH STREET
•  2 Bedrooms

•  Detached Beauty
Shop w/Half Bath

•  New Roof, shingles
and decking

•  Wood Floors
•  Enclosed Back

Porch
8888239    $74,500
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F.C. Tucker Emge
REALTORS

Beth Chattin
Office 882-4444 Ext. 213

Cell: 812-887-5778

®

Chat with Chattin!
Chat with Chattin!

301 E. 8TH STREET,
BICKNELL

•  House on Corner Lot
•  Nice 2 Car Det.

Garage
•  New Furnace, 

electrical and plumbing
in kitchen 

•  More Work to Do!!
Materials Included!
$13,000 8887834  

1721 MAGNOLIA DR.
•  3 Bedrooms, 1 Full Bath

•  Large Living Room
•  Dining Room, Kitchen

•  Large Backyard and 1 Car Garage
$74,900 8887978  

405 McKENNEY RD
•  4 Bedrooms     •  2 full baths and 1 half bath

•  LR, FR, DR, Eat in kitchen     •  Fireplace in FR
•  Nice Size Laundry Room

$169,900 8887805  

2816 AVONDALE 
•  Exquisite 3 BR, 3 full bath home

• Open floor plan, newer kitchen flooring
•  All Stainless Appliances  •  Completely Remodeled

•  Sunroom great for every season
$219,900  8888025  

1019 E. ST. CLAIR
•  4 Bedrooms, 

1.5 Bath
•  All Brick Home

•  Beautiful  leaded
& stained glass

windows
•  Newer Furnace,

one car shared
garage

MUST SELL!!
$49,900 8888047   

2692 N. MEYER RD.
•  3 Bedrooms, 1 full bath and nice kitchen  

• Full unfinished basement
•  Hardwood floors in BR and under carpet in other rooms.  

•  Roof & Furnace replaced in last few years.  
$129,900 8888071     

1126 BROADWAY
STREET

•  Unique property
has space galore!!
•  4 Possibly more

Bedrooms
•  Beautiful wood-
work, floors and

staircase
•  Large Backyard

and Basement,
3 Floors

$ 78,000 8888072    

BethChattin@fcte.com

614 N. 4TH STREET
•  2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath  •  Den/Office or could be 3rd BR

•  Newer Roof and Newer Furnace
•  Clean Basement, 1.5 Car Garage

8888090   $64,500

407 LOCUST, OAKTOWN
•  Fabulous Bungalow in Small Town    •  2 Possible 3 Bedrooms

•  Nice Inviting Kitchen w/White Cabinetry
•  2 Car Detached Garage

8888095   $82,500

320 N. 4TH STREET
•  Beautiful Victorian

Home 
•  LR w/Massive

Woodwork/
Hardwood Flrs  
•  DR w/Pocket
Doors, Seats a

Family of 12 
•  4 Bedrooms,

Office/Laundry Room  
•  Carriage House -

Possible Rental
8887608  $145,000  

NOW
AVA

ILABLE!

MAKE AN O
FFER

LARGE

POLE SHED

MUST SEE!!
MOTIVA

TED 

SELLER!

1007 UPPER 11TH STREET
•  2 Bedrooms,  1.5 Bath  •  2.5 Car Garage

•  Large Eat in kitchen  •  Basement  •  Possible 3rd BR
•  Double Lot Close to Schools  $79,900 8888202

NEW
!

71 THOMPSON DRIVE
•  3 Bedrooms   •  2 Baths

•  Newly painted  •  New carpet thru-out  
•  Would also make a nice rental   $54,900 8888223

NEW
!

914 BUSSERON
STREET

•  4 Bedrooms,
1.5 Baths

•  Beautiful
landscaping
w/irrigation
•  Balcony
•  Fireplace

$179,900
8888217

NEW
!

808 N. 5TH
STREET

•  Tri-plex
•  Close to
Vincennes 
University

•  Great income
opportunity

$54,900
8888208

NEW
!

MERRY CHRISTMAS LET US REMEMBER 
THE TRUE REASON FOR THE SEASON!!
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F. C. Tucker
Emge Realtors

621 Main Street
Vincennes, IN  47591

Office - 882-4444
Cell - 812-881-7107

MARY CLAYTON
maryclayton@fcte.comLicensed in * Indiana and Illinois

““YYoouurr  kkiinndd  ooff  ““SSaallee””  nneeeeddss  MMyy  kkiinndd  ooff  EExxppeerriieennccee!!

631 THRU 703
KIMMELL ROAD

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
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

$220,000  8888232

217 W 2ND, BICKNELL
Vinyl siding, 1 1/2 story, 2 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths.  
One car detached garage, large rooms, den/office. 

Located on corner lot. $58,300. 8888234

812 MAIN
Nice 2 story

home with large
foyer, 4 bed-

rooms, 2 baths,
full basement,
fenced yard,

over 2200 sq ft.
Lot is approx

60x120.
$54,900
8888051

104 E 1ST/HWY 241, MONROE CITY
Bungalow with 2 bedrooms, extra loft room.  Could be 3rd BR

or den, pole barn, large detached deck, on 1.77 acres.
$53,000  8888175

1422 BUNTIN
Nice Bungalow with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath,
LR/DR, approx 13x29, lots of improve-

ments including new roof, detached 
1.5 car garage, full basement and has a

fenced in back yard.  
$54,800  8888170

730 S 9TH
Bungalow with loft, 2 bedrooms,

attached carport, part of house is origi-
nal log home and offers lots of charm.
Covered full porch, large back yard.

$42,900  8888164

169 NW A ST, LINTON
Well maintained bungalow with 3 bed-

rooms, 1.5 baths, 2 car detached
garage, large living room, enclosed front

porch and many more pluses.  
$67,500  8888216

505 NEW JERSEY, BICKNELL
Bungalow, 4 bedrooms, large rooms,

located on large lot with a 4 car
detached garage, other features include

basement and covered porch.  
$28,900  8887891

1512 10 ST, LAWRENCEVILLE
Good rental or starter home, 2 bed-

rooms, 1 bath, 1 car detached garage,
new upgraded kitchen and bath,
hardwood floors in DR and LR.  

$22,000  8888008

1013 PERRY
Ranch with vinyl siding, 2 bedrooms,

possibly 3 BRs, full basement, attached
garage, enclosed patio, 2 baths, work-

shop and more.  $46,900  8888182

103 WOOD ST, FREELANDVILLE
Two bedroom home with DR, LR &

kitchen, laundry is on back enclosed
porch, 1 car det garage, basement.

Priced at only $14,900  8888110

1134 BROADWAY
Large 2 story home with nice big rooms,
2 bedrooms on upper level, kit, LR, DR
on main level, enclosed porch, base-

ment.  Would be a good rental. 
$19,300  8887882

311 W JEFFERSON, EDWARDSPORT
Two story, 3 bedroom home on nice lot,
with 2 car detached garage, fireplace

and full basement.  Hardwood floors thru
out house.  Nice older home. 

$32,000  888792

1436 MAIN
“ATTENTION INVESTORS” needs TLC,

5 rooms, 1.5 baths, basement,
carport/patio, covered front porch.

Priced at $13,900 - MAKE OFFER
8887467

1102 N HOWARD, ROBINSON
Lots of room inside and out.  Large cor-

ner lot, partially fenced with 2 car
detached garage.  Bungalow with 3 bed-

rooms, 2 baths.  
$31,000  8888146

307 S KING, ROBINSON
Two story home with large rooms, home
has charm but needs some TLC.  Two

bedrooms, LR, DR, and kitchen,
screened patio.  $17,500  8887690

320 W COLLEGE, SANDBORN
Bungalow on corner lot with 

2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 1 car attached
garage, fireplace, partial basement.  

$32,500  8887948

510 TECUMSEH, BRUCEVILLE
Bungalow with 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2
car detached garage, and basement,

fenced yard, covered porch.  
$49,500 8887661

510 MAPLE AVE, OAKTOWN
Cute bungalow with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath,

1 car detached garage, vinyl siding. 
Great Price.  

$22,500  8887697

Agent on
Call

812-887-9279
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519 S. 2nd Street, Vincennes, IN 47591
812-882-6420

websites: snidercompanies.com OR realtor.com
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KEN SNIDER, Broker/Owner
Real Estate - Appraisals -Auctions

Ken Snider, Inc. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• •

1431 WILLOW STREET, VINCENNES
• Vacant lot                      
• 1.13 Acres   

• Busy intersection near Hwy access     1210166

Endless Possibilities On This Commercial Lot! Buying or Selling!
Call us for all your 

real estate needs.

812-882-6420
List With Us!

Working Hard to Make
Knox County Home

Always Close to Home

The mortgage professionals at First Financial Bank are local people who know the market.
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

CHECK OUT OUR 
MOBILE SITE!

Merry
Christmas

from the 
staff at

KKlleeiinn  RReeaallttyy  
&&  AAuuccttiioonn
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KLEIN Realty & Auction

882-2202
404 N. 7th Street

vincennesrealty.com
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

INFO#2372
• Original Owner!
• New Roof 2012
• MLS#8888198

NEW

INFO#3422
•  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
•  Lg Kitchen w/Lots of Cabinets
•  MLS#8888209

•  Large Living Room
•  All Brick
•  509 GROUSELAND

NEW

INFO#2112
• Edge of Town Location
• 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Bath
• MLS#8888204

•  Beautiful Inside & Out
•  FR, Pool, Deck on .74 AC Lot
•  1643 OLD WHEATLAND RD.  

NEW

INFO#2182
•  3 Bedroom, 1  Bath
•  Move In Ready
•  MLS#8888205

•  Many Updates
•  Quiet Street
•  1533 N. 17TH STREET

NEW

INFO#3182
•  Great Curb Appeal
•  2 BRs Plus L. Level
•  MLS#8888183

•  Nice Bungalow W/In Grnd Pool
•  Living Room w/Fireplace
• 1203 E. ST. CLAIR

NEW

INFO#3522
• Wooded Location
• Open Floor Plan, Lg Rms
• MLS#8888229

•  3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  Vincennes School District
•  3869 N. NORTH FORK LN.  

NEW

INFO#2342
•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
•  1 Car Garage
•  MLS#8888221

•  Fenced Yard
•  Covered Porch
•  1124 RITTERSKAMP

NEW

INFO#3752
•  Lg Eat-In Kit W/Pantry
•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•  MLS#8888212

•  Corner Lot, Fenced
•  Low Taxes
•  919 CLEVELAND ST.  

NEW

INFO#2082
•  3 Bedrooms
•  Corner Lot
•  MLS#8888193

•  1 Bath
•  Cheaper Than Rent
•  1024 E. LOCUST ST.  

NEW

INFO#3772
•  Nice Interior w/Updates!
•  Lg. LR, DR & Kit w/Appl.
•  MLS#8888207

•  2 BR Bungalow
•  Off St Parking, Fenced Yard
•  120 S. 14TH STREET

• Original Hardwood
• Detached Garage
• 1320 BROADWAY STREET

NEW

INFO#2872
•  Small Town Living
•  2 BRs, 1 Bath
•  MLS#8888186

•  Over 1,000 Sq. Ft. Home
•  Attached 2 Car Garage
•  403 LOCUST STREET

INFO#3512
•  4 BR, 3 Baths
•  Fireplace w/Remote
•  MLS#8888210

•  Full Finished Basement
•  2 Car Attached Garage
•  5454 E. EBENEZER LN.

NEW

BICKNELL

OAKTOWN

NEW

OLNEY, IL
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Check out our Mobile Site!
VincennesRealty.com

There is a Difference in Real Estate Companies!
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

INFO#2572
•  Edge of Town
•  3 Acres
•  MLS#8888108

•  30 x 48 Pole Barn
•  Open Floor Plan
•  1363 N. NEWELL RD.  

INFO#2292
•  4 Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths
•  Spacious Rooms
•  MLS#8888073

•  Good Neighborhood
•  Needs some TLC
•  3555 DIAMOND DR.  

INFO#3302

INFO#2612
•  2 BR, 2 Bath 
•  Move In Ready
•  MLS#8888059

•  Very Spacious
•  Franklin Commons Area
•  204 MASSACHUSETTS

INFO#2212
•  3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  Walk-Out Basement
•  MLS#8888168

•  Edge of Town
•  2.5 C Garage, Carport
• 2100 S. SCHOOL HOUSE RD.

INFO#2072
• Move In Ready
• 4 Car Garage
• MLS#8888033

•  Finished Basement
•  3 Full Bathrooms
•  2009 McDOWELL RD. 

INFO#3602
•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Bath
•  South Knox Schools
•  MLS#8888231

•  Move In Ready
•  Appliances Stay
•  512 E. OAK STREET

INFO#2062
• 4 Bedroom
• 1 1/2 Bath
• MLS#8888228                

• Nice Lot
• Close to Downtown
• 911 BUNTIN STREET

INFO#2662
• 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
• Open Concept
• MLS#8888241

•  Edge of Town
•  Brick/Vinyl
•  1404 S. 6TH STREET ROAD

• 3 BR, Open Kitchen
• Large Corner Lot
• MLS#8887233

•  Beautiful Landscaping
•  Spacious 3 Car Garage
•  3457 E MEADOW CREEK CT.

NEW
NEW

DECKER NEW

INFO#3392
• Hilltop Setting
• 2 BR Ranch
• MLS#8887878

•  18.19 Acres
•  Lg. LR w/FP & Kitchen
•  2234 N. BRUCEVILLE RD.  

INFO#2302
•  3.323 Acres
•  Walk-Out Basement
•  MLS#8888163

•  Built in 2003
•  Country Setting
•  2085 S. SIEVERS RD.  

CONDO

INFO#2122
•  Approx .74 Acre
•  Live in One, Rent Other
•  MLS#8888137

•  2 BR Each Side, 1 1/2 C Gar
•  SK Schools
•  2545-2551 S. 6TH ST RD.

DUPLEX
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KLEIN Realty & Auction

882-2202
404 N. 7th Street

vincennesrealty.com
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

INFO#2132 INFO#2232
•  Open Floor Plan
•  Hardwood Floors
•  MLS#8888148

•  Updated Bathroom
•  Bonus Loft Above Garage
•  227 E. PEARL ST.

INFO#2962
• Pole Barn
• Basement
• MLS#8888138

• 1.02 Acres
• Updated Home
• 4882 S SR 61

INFO#2652
• 1 Bedroom Apartment 
• 42x40 Attached Garage
• MLS#8888093

• Lg. Kit/Dining Area
•  .275 of an Acre Setting
• 108 GRANT STREET

INFO#2402
• Move-In Ready
• 3 Bedrooms & New Bath
• MLS#8888098

• Updated Kitchen
• Large Backyard
• 103 N. FREELAND ST.  

INFO#3322
•  Corner Lot
•  Well Maintained
•  MLS#8887994

•  2 Full Bathrooms
•  Great Curb Appeal
•  631 W. MAIN STREET

INFO#3022
• Well Maintained
• Extra Lot
• MLS#8888119

• Garage & Carport
• Functional Elevator
• 912 W. 3RD ST.

• Edge of Town
• Private Setting
• MLS#8888131

•  Original Hardwood
•  Walk-Out Basement
•  3401 WASHINGTON AVE.  

MONROE
CITY!

INFO#3412
• Cozy 3 Bedroom, 2 Baths
• Lg. Kit, Covered Porches
• MLS#8887814

•  Basement for Storage
•  Garage
•  922 E. LOCUST STREET

FREELANDVILLE

WHEATLAND

BICKNELL

REDUCED

$5
,00

0

INFO#3542

• Spacious Ranch Home
• Large LR, FR w/FP
• MLS#8888056

•  4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths
•  Carport, 2 Car Gar, 2 Lots
•  202 BRENDA DRIVE

INFO#2252
•  3 Bedrooms
•  Privacy Fenced Backyard
•  MLS#8888028

•  Detached Garage
•  Original Hardwood Floors
•  610 S. 9TH STREET

INFO#2382
• 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow
• Deck
• MLS#8887717

• 2010 Septic System
• Detached Garage
• 1953 S. SIEVERS RD.

NEW 

PRICE

BRUCEVILLE

MONROE
CITY!

INFO#2432
•  3 BR Ranch Home
•  Fenced in Backyard
•  MLS#8887865

•  1.5 Baths
•  Kitchen w/Dining Area
•  1011 DIVISION STREET
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Check out our Mobile Site!
VincennesRealty.com

There is a Difference in Real Estate Companies!
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

INFO#3352
• Foreclosure
• 3 Bedroom
• MLS#8888127                 

• 1 Full Bath
• Detached Garage
• 224 N. OLIPHANT ST.  

INFO#2552
• 3 BR’s, 1.5 Baths
• Large Yard
• MLS#8887525               

• 3 Car Garage
• Enclosed Front & Back Porches
• 1311 WHEELER STREET

REDUCED

$1
0,0

00

INFO#2242
•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
•  Hardwood Floors
•  MLS#8888102      

• Quiet Area of Town
• 26x35 Pole Barn & Lean To
• 309 LOCUST STREET

INFO#2832
• Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms
• MLS#8887820

• 1 Car Garage
• 1.5 Bathrooms
• 508 JOHNSON STREET

REDUCED

$3
,00

0

MONROE CITY

INFO#2262
•  2 Bedrooms, 1 Bathroom
•  Enclosed Front Porch
•  MLS#8888049

• Bank Foreclosure
• Edge of Bicknell
• 920 W. 3RD STREET

INFO#3132
• 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
• Good 1st Home
• MLS#8888154

•  Near Lena Dunn School
•  Quiet Neighborhood
•  714 NW 13TH STREET

REDUCED

$5
,40

0

WASHINGTON

INFO#3032
• Investment Property
• Metal Roof
• MLS#8888147

•  0.13 of an Acre
•  3 Bedrooms
•  123 E. JEFFERSON

INFO#3312
• Nice Commercial Location!
• Large Parking Lot
• MLS#8888009

•  4 Commercial Units
•  Beautiful View of Lake
•  1870 HART STREET

COMMERCIAL LISTING      

INFO#3042
• Corner Lot Location
• 2/3 BRs, Bath
• MLS#8888149

•  Priced In The Teens
•  Lg. Entryway
•  503 ILLINOIS ST.  

REDUCED

$1
0,0

00
BICKNELL

BICKNELL

INFO#2102
•  2 Bedrooms
•  Basement
•  MLS#8888087

• Possible 3rd Bedroom
• Well Maintained
• 1426 BROADWAY ST.

INFO#2602
• Over 1,000 Sq. Ft. 
• Family/Dining Room
• MLS#8888156

• 3 BR, Bath
• Flex Room, Garage
• 4 HUNTER COURT

OAKTOWN

WWee  AArree  TThhee  KKlleeiinn  TTeeaamm!!!!

BRUCEVILLE
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KLEIN Realty & Auction

882-2202
404 N. 7th Street

vincennesrealty.com
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

INFO#2422
•  Beautiful Location
•  Priced in the Teens
•  MLS#8887776

•  .87 Acre Setting
•  Vincennes Schools
•  LOT 64 & 65 WARREN EST

LOTS AND LAND       

INFO#2412
•  Priced In The Teens
•  Cul-De-Sac
•  MLS#8887757

•  Wonderful Location
•  1.37 Acre Lot
•  LOT 62 & 63 WARREN EST.

LOTS AND LAND       

LOTS AND LAND       

• Opportunity is Knocking
• Zoned A-2, 3 Phase Power
•  MLS#8887700

INFO#2512
•  Over 13,000 Sq. Ft. 
•  2 Acres of Ground
•  10561 E. BLACK RD

INFO#3142
•  High Profile Location
•  Unique Opportunity
•  MLS#8887840

•  High Traffic Area
•  9,000 + Sq. Ft. 
•  529 MAIN STREET

COMMERCIAL LISTING       

COMMERCIAL

•Great Potential!
•Highway Access
•MLS#8888171

INFO#2912
• Thriving Area
• Commercial Location
• ONE ACRE ON FORD RD.

NEW

COMMERCIAL

•Awesome Possibilities!
•Easy Highway Access
•MLS#8888172

INFO#3282
• Close To Kohl’s
• Commercial Location
• 0.99 ACRE ON FORD RD.

NEW

INFO#2542
• Almost 4 Acres
• Water Frontage
• MLS#8888106

•  Golf Course Frontage
•  Designed for Walk-Out Basement
•  LOT 94 N. ASPEN DR.

LOTS AND LAND       

INFO#2002
•  Building Sites
•  Rolling Hills
•  MLS#8887209-8887227

•  Curbed & Lighted
•  All City Services
•  LAKEWOOD DRIVE

LOTS AND LAND       

INFO#2202
• High Traffic Location
• Vacant & Ready For New Owners
• MLS#8887649

•  1.09 Acre Lot
•  Zoned C-1
•  1411 WILLOW ST.  

LOTS AND LAND       

INFO#2492
• What An Opportunity
• Edge Of Town
• MLS#8887873

•  Cleared & Wooded Area
•  South Knox Schools
•  17.17 A BRUCEVILLE RD.

LOTS AND LAND       

INFO#2332
• 6,000 Sq Ft Warehouse
• Cold Storage
• MLS#8888181

•  Office Bldg w/Workshop
•  2 Rental Houses
•  1603 HART STREET

COMMERCIAL LISTING       

COMMERCIAL

•  Zoned I-2
•  Large Psrking Lot
•  MLS#8888213

INFO#2562
• 2 Buildings Total 3,596 Sq. Ft.
• Easy Access To Hwy
• 2624 N. 2ND STREET

NEW
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*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

•  Gorgeous 2 Story Brick Home
•  Lg. LR w/Fireplace 
•  Formal DR
•  Kit. w/Butlers Pantry

• 4 Bedrooms, 3 Full Baths
• Family Room, Den/Office
• Sun Porch, Fenced Yard
• 420 BUNTIN STREET

Heath Klein
812-291-2202

E-Mail:  heath@heathklein.com

812-882-2202MLS#8887964 INFO#2742

FEATURED

HOME

Check out our Mobile Site @
VincennesRealty.com

• Priced In The $70’s
• 2 BRs, 1 Bath 
• In Ground Pool
• Off St. Parking

• Well Cared For Bungalow
• Lower Level w/Many Possibilities
• Privacy Fenced Yard
• 1203 E. ST. CLAIR

MLS#8888183 INFO#3182

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

TT hh ee rr ee   ii ss   aa   DD ii ff ff ee rr ee nn cc ee   ii nn   RR ee aa ll   EE ss tt aa tt ee   CC oo mm pp aa nn ii ee ss !!

•High Traffic Area
•Corner Lot
•Alley Access
•.60 of an Acre

MLS#8887792 INFO#3212
•  City Utilities On Property
•  Ready For New Business
•  Several Curb Cuts
•  2001, 2005 N. 6TH ST & 620 ROUSILLION

• Don’t Miss Your Chance!
• Located Edge of Town
• Family Room, Laundry Rm
• Att. Garage, Above GR-Pool

•  3 BR’s, 1.5 Baths
•  Inviting LR, Kit w/Dining Area
•  Nicely Landscaped, .74 AC
•  1643 OLD WHEATLAND RD.

MLS#8888204 INFO#2112

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL

• Good Commercial Location
• 1,740 Sq. Ft. Bldg
• Zoned C-1
• .14 Acre Lot

INFO#2362

• For Sale or Lease
• Large Parking Lot
• 1/2 Bath, Storage
• 1511 WASHINGTON AVE.

MLS#8887793

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

• Over 1,500 Sq. Ft of Living Space 
• Utility Area Off Of Garage
• Family room w/Fireplace
• Fenced Back Yard, Patio Area

•  3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  Formal Dining Room
•  .48 Acre Setting
• 1805 FORBES RD.  

MLS#8888141 INFO#2582

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

• Build Your New Home Here
• Beautiful Lots to Choose From
• Rolling Hills 
• Mature Trees

MLS#8887209-8887227 INFO#2002
•  All Curbed & Lighted
•  Underground Utilities
•  Edge of Town
•  Lakewood Drive

NEW

LISTING!

• Nice Edge Of Town Setting
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths
• Total Elec., Fireplace
• Over 1,500 Sq. Ft. 

• Open Floor Plan
• Large Sun Room
• .81 of an Acre Lot
• 5170 E. WHEATLAND RD.

MLS#8887968 INFO#3532

•Edge of Town
•3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths
•Large LR & DR
•South Knox Schools

•  Has Had TLC
•  FR w/Fireplace
•  .33 of an Acre Lot
•  4119 RIDGEVIEW 

MLS#8887981 INFO#3612

• For Sale or Lease
• Large Parking Lot
• Good Location
• Corner Lot w/.72 Acre

INFO#3562
• Over 6,400 Sq. Ft of Space
• Warehouse & Office Areas
• 3 Phase, Zoned C-1
• 1120  MAIN STREET

MLS#8888077

• Over 2,600 Sq. Ft. 
• Large Inviting LR
• Possible Addtl BR’s in Upper
• Detached Gar & Off St. Parking

•  4 BR’s, 1 Full & 2 Half BA
•  Kitchen w/Bar Area
•  3 City Lots (.43 Acre)
• 1728 BROADWAY

MLS#8888078 INFO#2892

• Highly Visible Location
• Large Main Area
• Storage Areas
• Paved Parking Lot

INFO#3082
• 1,131 Sq. Ft. Building
• Private Office
• Kitchenette, 1/2 Bath
• 201 W. 1ST STREET

MLS#8888160

• Great Location
• Corner Lot
• .39 of an Acre Lot
• High Traffic Area

MLS#8887791 INFO#2942
•  Vacant Land Ready For Development
•  City Utilities Available
•  Surrounded by Commercial Prop.
•  2117, 2121, & 2125 N. 6TH ST.

NEW

LISTING!



*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

JAN PARSONS 812-881-8830
Jan8830@gmail.com

HHeellppiinngg  yyoouu  iiss  mmyy  bbuussiinneessss!!

www.vincennesrealty.com
December 2013 Issue Knox County Homes Page 25

I AM LICENSED TO LIST, SHOW, OR SELL ANY PROPERTY IN INDIANA & ILLINOIS!

LOT 47 CLYDESDALE DR., VINCENNES
•  Green Farms Estate SD; .84 of an Acre
• Residential - Cleared Lot, Public Water

8887866   Info#2722        $32,900

LAND!

401 ST JOHN, ST. FRANCISVILLE, IL
•  Corner Dbl lot w/pecan trees

•  2 BR Home w/lrg Master Bedroom
•  Walkout Bsmt, Deck off Kitchen, 2 Car det Garage

8887782    Info#3582        $43,500

615 W. 6TH STREET, BICKNELL
•  Corner Lot     

•  3 Bedroom home, 1337 SF
•  Large family room, Attached Garage

8888000    Info#3502 $42,500

916 N. MASON, BICKNELL
•  4 Bedrooms  •  2  Bath - 1 handicap accessible 

• 2013 Furnace + more updates  
•  XL Fenced Backyard 2 Car Det Garage  

8887999    Info#3552 $58,500

6283 N. CR 200 E, SHELBURN, IN
•   4 Acres - Park like setting

•  3 BR, 2 BA home & 4 outbuildings
•  Enjoy  porches, patios & waterfall
•  6 miles from Sullivan McDonald’s

8888032      Info#2052    WAS  $159,900  NOW $155,000
4818 STATE RD., 

RT 1 ST. 
FRANCISVILLE

•  3.18 acres
•  Immediate
Possession!!
•  Beautifully 

remodeled, 2,893 SF
•  Farmhouse w/4 BR, 

3 BA
• 2 car att. garage

8888112     Info#3372
$219,000

812 N. 8TH STREET, VINCENNES
•  3 BR, 1 Bath, 1,285 SF  •  One Level Home

•  Shed, off street parking, Immediate Possession.  
8888045    Info#2092     NOW $34,900

REDUCED 

405 N. MURLIN, BICKNELL
•  1 1/2 Story Bungalow w/basement

•  3 BR, 2 Bath- newly remodeled
•Detached Garage w/painted flr.  •IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

8888086    Info#2452     WAS $62,500  NOW $58,900

1023 N. 13TH STREET, VINCENNES
•  1999 Manufactured home

•  3 BR, 2 BA, - 1 master suite
• Open Kitchen & living rm, Laundry rm, big backyard

8888080   Info#2192     NOW $49,900

223 N. MAIN ST.,
BICKNELL

•  Commercial Corner
Property

•  Large Display
Windows

•  2 Story Brick Bldg
•  3085 SF Main level
8888158  INFO#3072

$21,500 

1408 COLLINS, LAWRENCEVILLE, IL
•  1 1/2 Story Bungalow  •  3 BR, 1 Bath 

•  1,260 SF Main Level •  Walkout Basement  
•  Lrg Backyard, alley access

88881512     Info#3052     $38,900

1817 14TH ST., LAWRENCEVILLE, IL
•  1 to 2 BR Home  •  Great Curb Appeal

•  New Flooring, Fresh Paint, Immediate Possession
8888153    Info#3062     WAS $42,900  NOW $34,000

2764 SPRING MEADOW, VINCENNES
•   Country subdivision off Hart Street

•  3 BR, 2 BA w/recent updates
•  1,569 SF, Immediate Possession!  
•  Attached garage & a Pole Barn!  

8888104      Info#2642    $152,000

1115 E. LOCUST ST., VINCENNES
•  Three Bedroom, Two Bath Home

• Finished Basement w/lrg laundry room
•  Newer Detached Garage

8887952      Info#2222       $99,400

REDUCED 

REDUCED 

OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY
DECEMBER 3RD 5:00-7:00 PM

Have A Blessed Christmas Season!!
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*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

Beth Hicks
812-890-2366

Visit - BethHicks.com
812-882-2202 Ext. 30

LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

3105-3107 N. OLD FORT KNOX RD.  

MLS#8887818
INFO#3652

•  TWO HOUSES:  GATED ENTRANCE
•  2 BR, 1 BA, LR, DR, Kitchen, Laundry     •  Screened Porch / Wrap Around Deck   

•  Fireplace in One House     •  Storage Everywhere     
•  2 Car Garage at Top House Heated & Cooled    •  1 BR/ 2 BA, LR, DR/Kitchen

•  13 Acres, 2 Ponds and Paved Road     •  2 Car Garage/ Large Workshop

1605 AUDUBON ROAD

•  3 BR, 1 1/2 BA
•  Large LR/DR
•  Galley Kitchen
•  Fireplace

INFO#2632MLS#8888142
•  1 Car Garage
•  Glassed Sun Room
•  Ready To Move In
•  Priced To Sell

1124 RITTERSKAMP AVE

•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
•  Covered Porch
•  Brick Front
•  Close to Park

INFO#2342MLS#8888221
•  1 Car Garage
•  Fenced Yard
•  Open Patio

NEW

509 GROUSELAND

•  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
•  Large Living Room
•  Dining room
•  Large Kitchen w/Lots of Cabinets

INFO#3422MLS#8888209
•  Corner Lot
•  All Brick
•  Large Cabin in Back
•  Yard Barn for Storage

NEW

5454 E. EBENEZER LANE, OLNEY, IL

•  5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
•  Wood Floors
•  Ceramic Tile
•  Laundry Room
•  Fireplace/Remote

INFO#3512MLS#8888210
•  2 Car Attached Garage
•  New Roof November 2012
•  Full Finished Basement
•  2 Car Detached Garage
•  25 x 25 With Heated Office

NEW

308 WABASH, OAKTOWN, IN

•  2-3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
•  Large Living Room
•  Dining Room
•  Partial Basement

INFO#3362MLS#8888201
•  1 Car Garage
•  2.46 Acres
•  Large Pole Barn
•  Yard Barn

NEW

1404 SOUTH 6TH ST. RD.

•  2 BR, 2 BA, Hardwood Flrs
•  Open Concept
•  Granite Countertops
•  Appliances Included

INFO#2662MLS#8888241
• Edge of Town
• Brick/Vinyl
• Covered Porch Front and Back
• Pole Barn/Loft- Plumbed for BA

NEW
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY DEC 1

1:00 TO 3:00 PM

• 2 BR, 1 BA
• Range/Oven/Refrigerator
• Washer/Dryer
• Hardwood Floors, New Furnace

INFO#2442MLS#8888067

204 WABASH AVE., OAKTOWN

• 1 Car Garage, Fenced Yard
• Large Covered Front Porch
• Enclosed Sun Room
• Extra Lot

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY DEC 1
1:00 TO 3:00 PM
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*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

Beth Hicks
812-890-2366

Visit - BethHicks.com
812-882-2202 Ext. 30

LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

1402 OLD ORCHARD PLACE

•  3 BR, 2 BA, Large Kitchen
•  Formal Dining Room
•  LR Fireplace Gas Insert
•  New HVAC and Insulation

INFO#2282MLS#8888014
•  Partial Basement, 2 Car Att Gar
•  Beautiful Landscaping
•  Patio/Hot Tub, Large Sun Rm
•  Dead-End Street

1609 COLLEGE AVENUE

•  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
•  Wood Laminate Floors
•  Large Pantry, SS Appliances
•  Fenced Yard and Yard Barn

INFO#2042MLS#8888031
•  1 Car Att. Gar, Curved Drive
•  Convenient Location
•  Lake Front
•  Boat Dock

• 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, Fireplace
• Large Kitchen/DR
• Newer Windows
• Deck, Newer Roof and Newer HVAC

INFO#2982MLS#8888052

1542 KIMMEL ROAD

• 2 1/2 Car Garage
• Fenced Back Yard
• Above Ground Pool
• Beautiful Landscaping

515 VIGO STREET

•  High Traffic, Corner Lot
•  Paved Lot
•  3 Offices

INFO#3352MLS#8888122
•  2 Heated Bays
•  Priced Under Appraisal
•  Everything in Good Condition

•  3 BRs, 2 Baths, Walk-In Closet
•  Hardwood/Ceramic Tile Flooring 
•  Covered Porch, Open Patio

5016 E. STAGECOACH RD, VINCENNES

INFO#2352MLS#8887839
• Detached Garage
• Pole Barn for Storage
• 5.19 Acres

•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Bath
•  2 Kitchens, Attached Office
•  Enclosed Sunroom
•  Too Many Things to Mention

INFO#2312

5831 N. WATER TOWER RD, BRUCEVILLE

MLS#8887902
•  Sits on 2.338 Acres
•  Lg 40x120 Steel Bldg, 20 ft Ext
•  24x36 Gar w/Att. Office   

w/Kitchenette and 1/2 Bath

219 ROUSILLION

•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
•  Laminate Floors
•  Appliances Stay
•  Furniture Can Stay

INFO#3382MLS#8888029
•  Large Lot
•  Newer Furnace
•  Enclosed Porch

406 HILL COURT, WASHINGTON

•  3 Bedroom, 2 1/2 Bath
•  Hardwood Floors
•  Original Kitchen, Large LR
•  Large Family Room in Basement & Could be 2 Bedrooms

INFO#3222MLS#8888005
•  2 Car Garage
•  All Brick, Central Location
•  Cul-De-Sac

• 3 BR, 1 BA
• Original Woodwork, Nice Decor
• Newer Flooring
• MOVE IN READY

INFO#2142MLS#8888060

410 MAPLE AVE, OAKTOWN
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